
Stonycreek Shooting Center, Inc. 
 

Jack O’Lantern Classic  October 26, 2008  Shoot # 523694 
 

100 TARGET MAIN EVENT  
   
M  Score  
WILLIAM SMITH 89  
MICHAEL MARKEL 84  
JEFF McCULLOUGH 79  
KEN HEESE 79  
AA   
RANDY RAIN 84  
B   
STEVEN SEEVER 79  
ALAN BIANCHI 77  
BOB ZEIGLER 73  
JEFF KOVAL 70  
C    
EUGENE LATUSEK 78  
COREY MURO 74  
STEVE BRITTAIN 74  
D    
DAN HIMES 75  
REX BUCKHALTER 75  
JARED MEYERS 74  
JACOB HEESE 72  
JAMES BROWDER 67  
E   
DALE GREGG 71  
JAKE FRICK 69  
Hunter   
JIM KUCERA 79  
WILLIAM ENOS 75  
   
   
MAIN EVENT HOA/RU OPTION  
   
 Score Won 
RANDY RAIN 84 $25.00  
MICHAEL MARKEL 84 $25.00  
KEN HEESE 79  
JEFF McCULLOUGH 79  
JAMES BROWDER 67  

 
Total 

Payout:  $50.00  
   
   
MAIN EVENT HIGH IN CLASS OPTION 
   
M Score Won 
WILLIAM SMITH 89 $20.00 
JEFF McCULLOUGH 79  
AA   
RANDY RAIN 84 $10.00 

B   
BOB ZEIGLER 73 $20.00 
JEFF KOVAL 70  
 
 
C   
EUGENE LATUSEK 78 $20.00 
STEVE BRITTAIN 74  
D   
REX BUCKHALTER 75 $30.00 
JACOB HEESE 72  
JAMES BROWDER 67  
E   
DALE GREGG 71 $10.00 

 
Total 

Payout:  $110.00  
   
   
MAIN EVENT LEWIS OPTION  
   
Class 1 Score Won 
WILLIAM SMITH 89 $60.00 
RANDY RAIN 84 $30.00 
MICHAEL MARKEL 84 $30.00 
JEFF McCULLOUGH 79  
EUGENE LATUSEK 78  
REX BUCKHALTER 75  
DAN HIMES 75  
STEVE BRITTAIN 74  
COREY MURO 74  
DALE GREGG 71  
JEFF KOVAL 70  
JAKE FRICK 69  

 
Total 

Payout: $120.00 
   
 
 
   
   

50 TARGET 5-STAND EVENT 
   
M Score  
JEFF McCULLOUGH 34  
WILLIAM SMITH 33  
AA   
RANDY RAIN 35  
B   
BOB ZEIGLER 36  
ALAN BIANCHI 32  
   
   

5-STAND HOA/RU OPTION  
   
 Score Won 
RANDY RAIN 35 $12.00 
JEFF McCULLOUGH 34 $8.00 

 
Total 

Payout:  $20.00 
   
 
   
5-STAND EVENT HIGH IN CLASS OPTION 
   
M Score Won 
JEFF McCULLOUGH 34 $20.00 
WILLIAM SMITH 33  
AA   
RANDY RAIN 35 $10.00 
B   
BOB ZEIGLER 36 $10.00 

 
Total 

Payout:  $40.00 
   
   
5-STAND LEWIS 
OPTION   
   
Class 1 Score Won 
RANDY RAIN 35 $15.00 
JEFF McCULLOUGH 34 $9.00 
WILLIAM SMITH 33 $6.00 

 
Total 

Payout: $30.00 
 


